
EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série
SAX 
&AIR 

NATURE
PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE

LE 
CHAMEAU

CHAMPAGNE 
POINSOT

AUTOSPHERE
SHOOT 

OFF
Barrage Moyenne Score

Avec 
barrage

1 HUSTHWAITE Ben Etranger 23 20 23 23 19 22 19 18 19 18.56 167 186

2 VERNET Valentin Man F 21 19 24 23 19 22 22 19 15 18.78 169 184

3 BUNNING Richard Etranger 22 22 22 20 22 20 19 21 15 18.67 168 183

4 GRAY Phil Etranger 21 20 21 20 21 20 19 22 16 18.22 164 180

5 DE TOMASI Enrico Etranger 20 20 19 20 25 21 22 19 13 18.44 166 179

6 TAMAS Jeri Etranger 20 21 23 22 17 18 21 20 20.25 162 162

7 MARTINEZ EGUIZABAL Diego Etranger 20 19 22 20 22 19 19 20 20.13 161 161

8 DELAPLACE Alexandre Man F 21 18 21 19 20 20 23 19 20.13 161 161

9 CALO Giuseppe Sénior 19 17 23 19 22 23 19 19 20.13 161 161

10 DELMAS Matthieu Man F 20 20 23 19 20 18 19 20 19.88 159 159

11 ATTWOOD James Etranger 18 20 23 14 21 20 23 19 19.75 158 158

12 BEDET Cédric Man F 19 15 22 18 21 19 22 21 19.63 157 157

13 GREEN Sam Etranger 18 19 21 16 22 18 21 21 19.5 156 156

14 NESTI Michael Etranger 20 16 23 20 22 19 21 15 19.5 156 156

15 POINSOT Gael Man F 21 21 22 19 17 21 20 15 19.5 156 156

16 LLEWELYN Luke Etranger 19 18 21 20 18 19 20 19 19.25 154 154

17 GAETANI Alessandro Sénior 17 18 22 17 18 23 17 21 19.13 153 153

18 AUVRET Christophe Man F 20 20 21 19 20 17 15 21 19.13 153 153

19 BARDOU Charles Man F 18 20 19 20 20 16 18 21 19 152 152

20 AMESLEK Ibrahim Man 1 22 17 16 18 19 19 21 20 19 152 152

21 CAMPORESE Cristian Etranger 18 18 22 19 17 19 19 20 19 152 152

22 KENDALL Jonathan Etranger 18 21 23 19 17 17 17 20 19 152 152

23 CARON Arthur Cadet / junior 24 18 21 17 18 19 17 18 19 152 152

24 FARGIER Cédric Man F 18 18 18 21 18 20 22 17 19 152 152

25 BIDDLECOMBE Chris Etranger 14 23 18 19 18 20 19 20 18.88 151 151
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26 BOURGOGNE Jordy Man F 17 21 20 18 21 17 17 20 18.88 151 151

27 SZERDAHELYI Andras Etranger 19 20 16 22 19 17 20 18 18.88 151 151

28 BRADLEY-DAY James Etranger 20 16 24 20 20 13 20 18 18.88 151 151

29 LEE John Etranger 22 17 20 18 22 15 19 18 18.88 151 151

30 SIMMONS Tim Etranger 20 18 20 18 21 22 17 15 18.88 151 151

31 DIGWEED George Sénior 17 18 23 20 19 18 18 17 18.75 150 150

32 WILLIAMS Steve Vét / Master 21 16 18 19 17 19 18 21 18.63 149 149

33 FAVA Laurent Man F 18 21 21 21 16 17 14 21 18.63 149 149

34 TRANCHANT Nicolas Man 1 17 17 22 19 18 15 21 20 18.63 149 149

35 MOORE Jake Etranger 19 16 20 19 21 16 20 18 18.63 149 149

36 SOLDANI Gabriele Sénior 23 17 20 18 21 17 17 16 18.63 149 149

37 GASPARINI Davide Etranger 24 21 19 14 19 20 16 16 18.63 149 149

38 CLOITRE luc Cadet / junior 16 22 18 17 20 18 18 19 18.5 148 148

39 CHILDERHOUSE Chris Etranger 17 20 19 17 21 19 18 17 18.5 148 148

40 LUGLI Enrico Etranger 19 21 21 16 20 18 18 15 18.5 148 148

41 MORIN Maxime Man F 19 18 21 21 16 16 18 18 18.38 147 147

42 BAZIN Thierry Man F 20 19 18 19 18 18 18 17 18.38 147 147

43 REYNOLDS Martin Vét / Master 15 14 22 21 21 17 21 16 18.38 147 147

44 BENNION Josh Etranger 18 16 22 17 20 19 21 14 18.38 147 147

45 LOVICK Jack Etranger 18 15 23 22 20 16 19 14 18.38 147 147

46 HAVART Bastien Man F 15 18 19 18 21 17 17 21 18.25 146 146

47 NANDOR Kadlok Etranger 19 17 19 19 17 17 18 20 18.25 146 146

48 LOVICK Paul Sénior 19 17 18 20 17 16 22 17 18.25 146 146

49 JONES Owen Etranger 19 16 22 20 16 18 21 14 18.25 146 146

50 MARINO Clemente Etranger 15 18 23 17 17 16 19 20 18.13 145 145

51 CAMPINS Laurent Man 1 12 17 22 19 20 18 19 18 18.13 145 145

52 PARKIN COADES Andrian Etranger 17 18 21 17 16 20 20 16 18.13 145 145

53 ANDUJAR jose manuel rodrigues Etranger 19 19 19 20 16 16 14 21 18 144 144

54 CLOITRE Jean-Philippe Man F 16 15 19 19 15 19 21 20 18 144 144
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55 AVELLINO Arnaud Man F 18 15 19 17 20 17 18 20 18 144 144

56 LEPREVOST Piel Man 1 20 18 22 18 15 14 19 18 18 144 144

57 ARMSTRONG Andy Vét / Master 17 18 18 20 19 18 17 17 18 144 144

58 MEIKLE Gary Etranger 17 20 15 18 19 18 15 21 17.88 143 143

59 BURRONI Michele Etranger 17 17 23 17 17 15 17 20 17.88 143 143

60 DI VITTORIO Vincent Man 1 18 16 16 15 19 19 21 19 17.88 143 143

61 BATCHELOR Paul Etranger 21 16 19 17 15 18 18 19 17.88 143 143

62 GIUDICELLI Jean sebastien Man 1 19 17 18 19 17 15 20 18 17.88 143 143

63 NOULET julien Man 1 20 20 20 21 15 14 15 18 17.88 143 143

64 WEBSTER MARK Etranger 17 17 23 20 24 12 14 16 17.88 143 143

65 GIRARD Alain Man 1 18 16 22 21 17 18 16 15 17.88 143 143

66 CUMMING Ben Cadet / junior 17 18 22 15 19 21 18 13 17.88 143 143

67 VERHILLE Louis Man 1 17 17 19 20 18 17 17 17 17.75 142 142

68 FAULDS Richard Etranger 20 19 20 21 15 14 16 17 17.75 142 142

69 ANDERSEN Christian Etranger 18 19 15 19 14 17 19 20 17.63 141 141

70 DELAPLACE Thomas Man F 17 17 20 19 17 15 17 19 17.63 141 141

71 MOUSSION Joël Vét / Master 15 18 21 19 16 18 15 19 17.63 141 141

72 BROWN JoshUA Etranger 16 14 20 18 22 18 17 16 17.63 141 141

73 HENDRICK Nick Etranger 17 15 20 17 21 14 22 15 17.63 141 141

74 BORDONI Francesco Etranger 19 19 19 18 19 19 17 11 17.63 141 141

75 JABBOUR Antoine Man 1 18 17 20 18 18 16 12 21 17.5 140 140

76 CARDINALI Alberto Etranger 17 15 18 17 21 16 16 20 17.5 140 140

77 CUMMING Stewart Etranger 19 14 17 21 17 15 21 16 17.5 140 140

78 EVANS Robert Etranger 14 17 23 20 15 16 19 16 17.5 140 140

79 ARCONADA Nestor Gonzales Etranger 15 13 19 18 17 16 20 21 17.38 139 139

80 ARSIVAUD Gregory Man 1 19 16 20 20 18 10 17 19 17.38 139 139

81 LEGOIS thomas Man 1 16 18 13 19 22 18 15 18 17.38 139 139

82 JOSKOW Gregory Man F 17 18 19 15 18 18 18 16 17.38 139 139

83 STURGESS Des Etranger 21 15 16 19 16 18 19 15 17.38 139 139
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84 ROWBOTTOM Philip Sénior 16 13 23 18 17 12 22 17 17.25 138 138

85 TENA PEREZ David Etranger 18 19 22 16 19 18 12 14 17.25 138 138

86 LECHAT Marc Etranger 21 15 20 18 19 17 15 13 17.25 138 138

87 MOTUT David Man 1 15 15 20 15 16 18 18 20 17.13 137 137

88 DAVIS Simon Sénior 16 13 19 18 16 18 19 18 17.13 137 137

89 BARON Jean Pierre Sénior 17 14 20 20 14 16 18 18 17.13 137 137

90 VAZQUEZ Ludovic Man F 15 15 21 16 22 13 17 18 17.13 137 137

91 MARIE Emmanuel Man 2 16 15 18 18 18 14 22 16 17.13 137 137

92 DIRKSKOTTER Franck Sénior 20 15 18 16 17 14 17 19 17 136 136

93 LUIS Joaquim Etranger 16 15 21 19 19 13 14 19 17 136 136

94 MORETTI Claudio Sénior 20 15 20 18 13 15 17 18 17 136 136

95 BRIDGE Todd Etranger 16 14 14 20 17 18 20 17 17 136 136

96 WILL Colin Etranger 17 13 17 17 21 18 16 17 17 136 136

97 DEQUENNE Alain Man 1 16 16 21 18 17 15 16 17 17 136 136

98 MC KENIZE Becky Man 4 / Dame 15 18 19 15 18 20 18 13 17 136 136

99 MOVSESSIAN Yannick Man 1 20 14 17 20 12 13 20 19 16.88 135 135

100 IGUINEZ Clément Man 1 15 15 19 19 18 17 15 17 16.88 135 135

101 POLYVANIY Dmitry Etranger 16 15 16 18 17 18 19 16 16.88 135 135

102 POLYVANYA Ekaterina Man 4 / Dame 15 17 18 18 15 19 17 16 16.88 135 135

103 HARDING Jamie Etranger 16 16 18 16 22 16 15 16 16.88 135 135

104 LESCE Mario Etranger 17 15 17 18 17 16 20 15 16.88 135 135

105 MARZA CENTELLES Manuel Etranger 15 19 20 16 16 17 20 12 16.88 135 135

106 SMITH Phil Sénior 17 17 17 18 19 18 17 12 16.88 135 135

107 HALLS Glenne Etranger 13 13 20 15 15 18 19 21 16.75 134 134

108 IRIARTE MACHIN Jesus Sénior 14 14 19 18 17 14 19 19 16.75 134 134

109 DUPIN Philippe Sénior 18 16 18 18 15 14 18 17 16.75 134 134

110 HOVAGUIMIAN René Vét / Master 16 15 21 18 19 15 15 15 16.75 134 134

111 BARDOU Hugo Cadet / junior 15 18 21 20 15 15 15 15 16.75 134 134

112 COELHO Jordan Man 1 18 19 20 18 18 12 16 13 16.75 134 134
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113 TONZ Tobias Etranger 15 15 19 18 14 18 17 17 16.63 133 133

114 FAZLJI Kemal Etranger 17 15 18 17 15 17 17 17 16.63 133 133

115 VALENTE Adrien Man 2 17 17 18 20 15 13 17 16 16.63 133 133

116 AUBERT xavier Man 1 14 20 17 17 19 14 16 16 16.63 133 133

117 BUISSON Pierrick Man 1 17 14 18 18 18 19 13 16 16.63 133 133

118 PASSANT Jamie Etranger 17 12 19 17 17 20 16 15 16.63 133 133

119 STUART Clark Sénior 17 18 17 15 19 17 15 15 16.63 133 133

120 GAUTHERIN Yannick Man 3 17 12 20 16 14 16 16 21 16.5 132 132

121 REES Willam Etranger 16 16 15 20 13 16 17 19 16.5 132 132

122 NESTI PIER Giovanni Etranger 18 16 15 18 14 17 16 18 16.5 132 132

123 DUNNE Johnn Sénior 16 12 18 19 16 16 18 17 16.5 132 132

124 KNUT OLAV Gjerstad Etranger 17 15 15 17 17 18 17 16 16.5 132 132

125 DIAZ CARRASCO Fernando Etranger 19 18 19 12 20 11 17 16 16.5 132 132

126 PORTLOCK Nick Sénior 15 15 17 19 18 15 18 15 16.5 132 132

127 THIES Alexander Etranger 17 17 18 16 18 17 14 15 16.5 132 132

128 GOUILLART Matthieu Man 2 17 17 17 16 16 16 13 19 16.38 131 131

129 LOBERA FATAS alberto Sénior 14 17 18 20 15 15 13 19 16.38 131 131

130 LANG Bastien Cadet / junior 18 17 18 15 20 9 16 18 16.38 131 131

131 CANTE Gérard Vét / Master 17 15 20 12 16 18 16 17 16.38 131 131

132 BAKER Jeremy Etranger 15 19 19 16 16 16 16 14 16.38 131 131

133 POOL John Vét / Master 16 19 19 19 14 12 19 13 16.38 131 131

134 TENA PEREZ Elias Etranger 17 15 21 15 19 16 15 13 16.38 131 131

135 STANFORD Darren Etranger 20 17 19 17 17 13 16 12 16.38 131 131

136 DELIT Yvan Sénior 17 12 19 17 17 16 15 17 16.25 130 130

137 PAK Pavel Etranger 14 17 18 21 15 16 16 13 16.25 130 130

138 BELLANGER Guillaume Man 2 13 17 23 17 19 13 15 13 16.25 130 130

139 JOBLING Kevin Sénior 17 20 18 16 19 14 14 12 16.25 130 130

140 TAYLOR Robert Etranger 15 14 19 14 16 14 17 20 16.13 129 129

141 SEBBANE Benjamin Man 3 16 16 17 15 13 16 17 19 16.13 129 129
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142 COTARD Massimo Cadet / junior 19 10 18 17 18 11 17 19 16.13 129 129

143 SCHACK Etienne Cadet / junior 19 15 18 12 18 13 16 18 16.13 129 129

144 LAMBIASE Luca Etranger 17 12 15 16 17 15 20 17 16.13 129 129

145 RIGBY MARCUS Etranger 14 16 21 15 12 15 19 17 16.13 129 129

146 TISON Frank Sénior 17 18 16 16 14 15 16 17 16.13 129 129

147 RELIN Anthony Man 2 20 19 15 14 15 16 14 16 16.13 129 129

148 BUISSON Dylan Man 2 13 17 20 15 17 15 18 14 16.13 129 129

149 HART Stuart Etranger 18 15 20 16 15 15 16 14 16.13 129 129

150 MENGAL Jean-François Sénior 15 14 15 17 21 12 16 18 16 128 128

151 DUCLOS Philippe Sénior 13 15 18 19 13 15 18 17 16 128 128

152 CECCONI Flavio Etranger 15 14 19 13 17 16 17 17 16 128 128

153 FRIGO Sebastien Man 1 15 17 18 19 16 11 15 17 16 128 128

154 PEARSON Alan Etranger 15 15 21 15 15 16 15 16 16 128 128

155 PIC Guillaume Man 2 20 14 14 15 18 14 18 15 16 128 128

156 CACHAT Guillaume Man 1 20 13 17 13 19 13 18 15 16 128 128

157 KING Richard Etranger 16 18 15 16 17 13 18 15 16 128 128

158 MOURER Charles-Henri Man 1 11 16 22 19 19 12 14 15 16 128 128

159 MORRIS Julian Etranger 19 13 20 16 15 13 18 14 16 128 128

160 BARBERI Herve Man 1 18 16 19 12 20 13 16 14 16 128 128

161 ENGELI Fabian Etranger 15 16 18 16 18 16 15 14 16 128 128

162 CELLIER Thierry Sénior 19 19 17 13 14 15 19 12 16 128 128

163 MERCIER Emeric Man 1 17 13 16 18 18 10 16 19 15.88 127 127

164 DULARY Aline Man 4 / Dame 11 14 19 15 15 14 21 18 15.88 127 127

165 HOMOKI Lajos Etranger 15 15 16 18 11 15 19 18 15.88 127 127

166 BARILLEAU Philippe Man 1 13 15 15 16 17 16 17 18 15.88 127 127

167 MARTEAU Pascal Sénior 15 16 16 20 18 11 14 17 15.88 127 127

168 ROULIN Joyce Man 1 21 15 16 15 16 12 16 16 15.88 127 127

169 GOUEFFON Jean Luc Sénior 22 16 14 19 12 10 19 15 15.88 127 127

170 KOZIAREK Mathieu Cadet / junior 20 10 18 17 16 16 15 15 15.88 127 127
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171 BRUWIER david Man 1 19 11 19 20 15 16 12 15 15.88 127 127

172 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles Man 1 20 14 22 14 13 13 17 14 15.88 127 127

173 GENARD Sébastien Man 2 15 14 16 16 17 19 16 14 15.88 127 127

174 CLOITRE Christel Man 4 / Dame 16 13 16 18 17 17 16 14 15.88 127 127

175 LEGOIS bruno Sénior 16 17 18 19 14 17 16 10 15.88 127 127

176 CAMUS Vincent Man 2 14 14 14 14 16 17 20 17 15.75 126 126

177 FOCHESATO Fabio Etranger 18 13 15 16 14 13 21 16 15.75 126 126

178 CROFT Patrick Etranger 14 15 14 17 18 13 19 16 15.75 126 126

179 GAUTRET Bastien Man 2 15 19 13 18 16 13 16 16 15.75 126 126

180 CASOLARI Sébastien Man 3 12 15 17 19 18 12 18 15 15.75 126 126

181 BEAUME Christophe Man 1 17 15 13 15 16 18 17 15 15.75 126 126

182 COBBOLD Mark Sénior 18 11 19 18 14 16 15 15 15.75 126 126

183 ALSUBAIHI Sulaiman Etranger 17 17 19 16 14 11 18 14 15.75 126 126

184 VAN UFFELEN Thomas Man 1 12 17 19 19 12 17 16 14 15.75 126 126

185 DALLOIS Jean-Michel Man 1 16 15 17 19 21 13 11 14 15.75 126 126

186 DIVARET Marine Man 4 / Dame 8 14 20 21 19 12 19 13 15.75 126 126

187 PUISSANT Antoine Man 2 15 17 16 18 18 16 18 8 15.75 126 126

188 PILLOTON Matthieu Man 1 14 12 18 17 13 15 18 18 15.63 125 125

189 VATEL William Sénior 17 12 15 17 17 12 17 18 15.63 125 125

190 REEVE Wayne Etranger 13 14 17 17 20 15 13 16 15.63 125 125

191 PILLAS Patrick Man 1 13 15 21 16 16 11 18 15 15.63 125 125

192 ANDRADE David Man 1 13 18 17 14 16 19 15 13 15.63 125 125

193 ROE keith Vét / Master 19 15 16 18 15 14 17 11 15.63 125 125

194 POPE Adrian Etranger 14 9 19 17 13 15 18 19 15.5 124 124

195 DANIEL Max Etranger 16 10 22 17 12 15 13 19 15.5 124 124

196 VAES Stef Etranger 14 16 16 12 17 12 21 16 15.5 124 124

197 VADASZ Natasha Man 4 / Dame 12 20 14 18 11 17 16 16 15.5 124 124

198 NEWMAN LEE Sénior 17 14 14 15 16 16 16 16 15.5 124 124

199 DOS SANTOS MATEUS Ricardo Man 3 15 14 19 17 16 13 14 16 15.5 124 124
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200 DEMAREST Lucas Cadet / junior 13 17 18 19 16 17 12 12 15.5 124 124

201 COESNON Florian Man 2 18 14 15 13 17 14 15 17 15.38 123 123

202 SMITH chris Etranger 12 14 17 18 14 12 20 16 15.38 123 123

203 HALGAND Patrice Man F 16 14 17 16 14 16 15 15 15.38 123 123

204 MARTIN Thomas Man 2 12 15 21 15 18 15 13 14 15.38 123 123

205 PROVIDENCIO LOPEZ Tortosa Etranger 12 15 20 17 16 17 12 14 15.38 123 123

206 TUFFERY Stephane Man F 17 13 17 15 17 16 15 13 15.38 123 123

207 MORGAN Chris Etranger 11 13 17 14 20 13 14 20 15.25 122 122

208 MESSORI Remo Etranger 15 17 18 10 16 11 16 19 15.25 122 122

209 CARON Arnaud Man 2 16 18 16 11 11 15 18 17 15.25 122 122

210 ALMEIDA Orlando Etranger 13 13 18 16 15 15 17 15 15.25 122 122

211 JUNG JOHANNES Etranger 16 13 16 16 17 12 17 15 15.25 122 122

212 BESSIN Lyonel Vét / Master 16 14 17 12 20 12 16 15 15.25 122 122

213 BREDELLE David Man 1 11 16 15 17 17 12 20 14 15.25 122 122

214 MACUCCI Simone Etranger 16 12 18 19 16 15 13 13 15.25 122 122

215 PERRAULT Richard Man F 19 16 14 15 15 16 15 12 15.25 122 122

216 DUBOIS Mathieu Man 2 12 13 19 13 20 15 19 11 15.25 122 122

217 DEVAINE Martial Man 1 17 16 15 14 18 15 19 8 15.25 122 122

218 BOOTH THOMAS Etranger 17 11 15 17 15 12 17 17 15.13 121 121

219 BENNETT Kenny Etranger 10 14 15 17 14 17 18 16 15.13 121 121

220 FOUTREL Nathan Man 2 17 16 17 18 14 12 11 16 15.13 121 121

221 DUBOULOZ Philippe Sénior 13 14 16 18 15 13 18 14 15.13 121 121

222 MAZUR Christophe Man 1 14 13 13 18 14 18 17 14 15.13 121 121

223 MACHADO jean-louis Man 2 15 16 15 13 18 14 16 14 15.13 121 121

224 BLEAUDY Benoit Man 2 11 13 17 17 17 16 17 13 15.13 121 121

225 DANIEL Philippe Man 1 16 16 15 14 16 16 16 12 15.13 121 121

226 JACOB Matthieu Man 2 16 11 15 19 15 11 16 17 15 120 120

227 MOREIRA Fernand Sénior 15 14 20 12 14 17 14 14 15 120 120

228 LETOMBE Rémi Man 1 17 14 15 17 13 12 19 13 15 120 120
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229 HENTGEN Romain Man 1 15 12 17 14 17 19 14 12 15 120 120

230 MOORE Paul Etranger 16 12 17 15 19 15 14 12 15 120 120

231 LIEBACHER Simon Etranger 14 15 17 22 12 15 14 11 15 120 120

232 BEKAURI Kahki Etranger 17 14 15 17 12 10 17 17 14.88 119 119

233 CARROLA Ludovic Man 2 14 12 11 19 18 14 14 17 14.88 119 119

234 BERGER ROMAIN Man 3 12 13 17 16 14 13 18 16 14.88 119 119

235 MENGAL Francois xavier Cadet / junior 16 14 14 13 14 15 19 14 14.88 119 119

236 LALLEMENT Denis Vét / Master 11 18 17 20 15 11 13 14 14.88 119 119

237 SOUILLARD Carl Man 1 14 15 19 18 10 11 20 12 14.88 119 119

238 DELABARRE Alain Vét / Master 15 14 17 13 17 13 18 12 14.88 119 119

239 HART Nigel Sénior 16 15 20 15 17 14 12 10 14.88 119 119

240 CHARLES Philippe Sénior 13 12 18 13 13 16 16 17 14.75 118 118

241 FOCHESATO Lucio Etranger 12 16 17 18 16 11 11 17 14.75 118 118

242 MERCIER Mathis Cadet / junior 12 10 17 19 16 15 13 16 14.75 118 118

243 EXBRAYAT Julien Man 3 17 14 16 17 13 16 10 15 14.75 118 118

244 GOODMAN Lauren Man 4 / Dame 16 12 19 15 14 13 16 13 14.75 118 118

245 DERIAUX Bruno Man 2 9 12 17 18 16 18 16 12 14.75 118 118

246 HOMINAL Tanguy Man F 14 15 19 12 12 12 13 20 14.63 117 117

247 BAUMEL Serge Sénior 16 10 13 15 15 13 17 18 14.63 117 117

248 LUBIATO Didier Vét / Master 17 11 18 15 14 11 15 16 14.63 117 117

249 HERMIER Fabrice Man 1 14 14 17 16 14 13 14 15 14.63 117 117

250 POUYADOUX Fréderic Man 2 13 11 17 18 12 13 19 14 14.63 117 117

251 BEAUFILS Patrick Sénior 15 15 18 16 15 9 15 14 14.63 117 117

252 ROMAN MOLINA Jenifer Man 4 / Dame 13 17 17 16 13 17 12 12 14.63 117 117

253 BRENTON Richard Vét / Master 13 11 16 13 16 14 16 17 14.5 116 116

254 FAVIN Thierry Man 3 14 15 15 18 11 11 15 17 14.5 116 116

255 GIZARD Michel Sénior 14 17 17 14 14 7 17 16 14.5 116 116

256 COME Florent Man 2 13 11 15 17 13 14 18 15 14.5 116 116

257 GEPERIDZE Otari Man 3 12 17 15 14 17 11 15 15 14.5 116 116
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258 LALANDE Jeremy Man 2 12 13 14 16 15 16 16 14 14.5 116 116

259 LANGLAY Olivier Man 2 14 13 15 19 14 9 19 13 14.5 116 116

260 NOBBS Martin Etranger 14 10 16 17 15 14 17 13 14.5 116 116

261 MARECAUX Pascal Sénior 13 15 17 15 17 9 17 13 14.5 116 116

262 DAMIENS Philippe Man 2 12 13 19 16 15 12 16 13 14.5 116 116

263 VOGLINO Yves Sénior 14 16 17 12 17 13 14 13 14.5 116 116

264 RICHMOND Matt Etranger 13 15 18 16 14 14 14 12 14.5 116 116

265 SHAYLE Tim Etranger 15 14 18 12 11 17 18 11 14.5 116 116

266 ROCHEFORT Patrick Sénior 12 13 19 15 20 13 13 11 14.5 116 116

267 FAULDS Charlie Cadet / junior 15 16 16 16 15 13 16 9 14.5 116 116

268 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud Vét / Master 14 9 16 13 14 14 17 18 14.38 115 115

269 VANNIER Anthony Man 2 14 16 13 14 14 12 14 18 14.38 115 115

270 FILIPE Luis Etranger 8 14 18 11 20 13 14 17 14.38 115 115

271 VANHOVE nico Etranger 11 16 18 17 14 12 10 17 14.38 115 115

272 KIRCHBECK Martin Etranger 13 8 16 19 14 15 16 14 14.38 115 115

273 CEBOLA Luis Etranger 16 18 14 16 11 11 15 14 14.38 115 115

274 VERHILLE Arnaud Man 1 16 10 17 17 14 15 14 12 14.38 115 115

275 PRENTOUT bruno Man 3 14 11 13 17 15 13 14 17 14.25 114 114

276 DALE Owen Etranger 9 14 15 14 12 17 17 16 14.25 114 114

277 BRUNET Nicolas Sénior 10 14 19 19 8 11 18 15 14.25 114 114

278 VANDEKINDEREN Pierre Alain Man 3 13 14 14 11 18 15 15 14 14.25 114 114

279 SMALLEY Catherine Man 4 / Dame 10 16 19 16 15 12 12 14 14.25 114 114

280 VOLPE SALVATORE Sénior 15 12 17 16 14 16 10 14 14.25 114 114

281 GRIFFITHS Gareth Etranger 14 15 16 13 13 15 15 13 14.25 114 114

282 HEWING Nicole Man 4 / Dame 12 13 17 15 15 14 15 13 14.25 114 114

283 LEIBINGER Markus Etranger 16 13 12 14 18 14 18 9 14.25 114 114

284 CASADEI Vincent Sénior 17 15 18 15 11 16 14 8 14.25 114 114

285 COELHO Anthony Man 2 16 12 10 12 14 17 15 17 14.13 113 113

286 JACOB Nicolas Man 2 15 11 14 14 18 12 13 16 14.13 113 113
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287 MOYA HERNANDEZ Manuel Man 3 14 13 16 16 16 13 10 15 14.13 113 113

288 GHEZAL Ismael Man 3 14 9 19 15 13 16 14 13 14.13 113 113

289 PLASSARD Denis Sénior 15 13 17 18 10 13 16 11 14.13 113 113

290 MARCHERON Alain Vét / Master 18 14 17 17 13 14 11 9 14.13 113 113

291 DEMONS Thierry Sénior 14 16 20 13 15 14 14 7 14.13 113 113

292 GOMES DE ALMEIDA Joaquim Manuel Etranger 9 17 18 16 12 9 12 19 14 112 112

293 LESPIELLE Patrick Sénior 18 9 18 11 11 12 17 16 14 112 112

294 FESSARD Max Man 2 12 15 15 13 13 13 15 16 14 112 112

295 PIKE Richard Sénior 13 15 18 16 10 11 14 15 14 112 112

296 ALLEN Mark Etranger 16 12 17 18 12 11 11 15 14 112 112

297 HAVART Bruno Sénior 12 12 16 14 13 15 16 14 14 112 112

298 ZOUITEN Jean-Gael Man 1 15 15 15 12 13 14 14 14 14 112 112

299 GIZARD Jérémy Man 1 13 17 14 15 16 10 13 14 14 112 112

300 SCHELLINGER Notker Sénior 15 11 15 15 14 12 17 13 14 112 112

301 TIMMERMANS Bernard Vét / Master 13 11 17 19 15 11 13 13 14 112 112

302 DUPONT Matthieu Man 2 12 11 17 16 16 15 12 13 14 112 112

303 LOWYS Laurent Sénior 12 13 19 14 15 14 12 13 14 112 112

304 POLYVANYA Tatiana Man 4 / Dame 16 15 14 13 15 14 13 12 14 112 112

305 FIASCHI Mario Sénior 12 19 16 14 15 11 13 12 14 112 112

306 PARMENTIER Hervé Sénior 14 12 11 20 12 12 20 11 14 112 112

307 VALLOIS Francis Sénior 12 13 17 16 9 15 19 11 14 112 112

308 GUENON Willy Man 2 16 13 16 16 12 12 16 11 14 112 112

309 DABECK Laurent Man 2 15 13 17 14 14 14 14 11 14 112 112

310 ZOCCHE Giorgio Etranger 17 10 15 16 17 13 13 11 14 112 112

311 SORGIATI Sylvain Man F 12 13 17 10 17 16 17 10 14 112 112

312 ROUSSEL Julien Man 3 9 16 16 19 16 13 15 8 14 112 112

313 ACHAIBOU Hakam Sénior 15 17 13 7 16 12 13 18 13.88 111 111

314 MARTINELLI DAVIDE Sénior 12 11 16 16 14 12 14 16 13.88 111 111

315 TROND ARNE Grinder Etranger 13 10 15 17 16 14 12 14 13.88 111 111
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316 GIRAUD Jeremy Man 2 12 11 18 13 15 14 15 13 13.88 111 111

317 THOMSEN Steffen Sénior 15 10 19 17 12 10 15 13 13.88 111 111

318 GOUJON Christophe Man 2 15 14 14 12 9 16 19 12 13.88 111 111

319 SALMEEN Ahmed Etranger 12 10 16 16 16 9 13 18 13.75 110 110

320 VANDELLE Christophe Sénior 10 13 15 16 11 16 14 15 13.75 110 110

321 PANNEVEL Nathan Man 3 16 14 12 11 15 15 12 15 13.75 110 110

322 EL ALAM DANY Man 3 14 15 14 13 18 11 12 13 13.75 110 110

323 GUEMAS olivier Sénior 13 14 15 17 19 7 12 13 13.75 110 110

324 HARDY Mark Etranger 12 11 14 15 15 14 17 12 13.75 110 110

325 CLEMENT Olivier Man F 14 9 19 15 14 14 14 11 13.75 110 110

326 MANJOT Michel Vét / Master 15 14 17 16 14 12 12 10 13.75 110 110

327 POUTREL Sebastien Man 1 14 16 14 14 16 14 13 9 13.75 110 110

328 LE GUILLOU Hervé Sénior 17 15 20 13 12 10 15 8 13.75 110 110

329 PALISSE frederic Man 2 12 14 15 15 14 12 10 17 13.63 109 109

330 HATEM Clarisse Cadet / junior 12 10 11 14 16 16 15 15 13.63 109 109

331 STANDER Morten Etranger 12 11 12 14 16 16 13 15 13.63 109 109

332 AUSANNEAU Jean-Marc Man 3 10 14 14 15 14 14 13 15 13.63 109 109

333 TIBERGHIEN Hubert Man 3 11 11 19 12 14 11 17 14 13.63 109 109

334 ALARCON Jean-Pierre Sénior 12 14 16 18 10 9 16 14 13.63 109 109

335 MACHEREY Matthias Etranger 16 11 15 16 9 13 15 14 13.63 109 109

336 WALTENSPÜHL Daniel Sénior 12 14 17 13 14 11 14 14 13.63 109 109

337 AUSANNEAU Jacques Cadet / junior 11 10 14 14 16 15 17 12 13.63 109 109

338 GARNER Andrew Etranger 13 10 17 18 11 12 16 12 13.63 109 109

339 PASSAVANT Alain Sénior 13 15 16 12 14 15 12 12 13.63 109 109

340 ASHPLANT andy Etranger 15 12 17 16 14 12 11 12 13.63 109 109

341 SHELDRAKE David Sénior 16 12 11 13 13 13 16 14 13.5 108 108

342 JOHNSON Rob Etranger 14 11 14 14 17 12 12 14 13.5 108 108

343 PEROTTINO laurent Man 2 12 14 16 13 17 11 11 14 13.5 108 108

344 NATOZZA Salvatore francesco Etranger 14 14 17 15 10 9 17 12 13.5 108 108
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345 LECA Bernard Sénior 13 15 13 18 11 13 13 12 13.5 108 108

346 SLOWLY Ricardo Etranger 13 14 13 15 11 16 16 10 13.5 108 108

347 LUCARINI Raffaello Sénior 13 9 19 13 12 17 15 10 13.5 108 108

348 LOFLEY Terry Sénior 13 10 14 18 13 15 15 10 13.5 108 108

349 LECONTE Jordan Man 2 14 9 17 15 11 9 14 18 13.38 107 107

350 GAYRAUD georges Vét / Master 11 16 17 12 13 13 10 15 13.38 107 107

351 WIDMER Oliver Etranger 14 12 15 15 14 8 15 14 13.38 107 107

352 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe Sénior 15 11 17 12 15 11 13 13 13.38 107 107

353 JACQUOT Xavier Man 3 12 12 14 14 13 16 16 10 13.38 107 107

354 MARTIN Lucas Man 2 18 14 10 7 13 13 16 15 13.25 106 106

355 LIPPERT Johannes Vét / Master 13 13 16 13 14 8 14 15 13.25 106 106

356 LERMENE Pascal Vét / Master 10 13 15 17 9 14 13 15 13.25 106 106

357 LAGARESTE Philippe Man 2 13 12 11 14 9 12 21 14 13.25 106 106

358 LELIEVRE Nicolas Man 3 13 13 13 15 13 11 15 13 13.25 106 106

359 BAKER Lorraine Man 4 / Dame 14 14 14 14 13 12 13 12 13.25 106 106

360 LANNIER Fabien Man 1 14 12 14 13 17 11 15 10 13.25 106 106

361 HAMEL Patrice Man 1 13 11 16 13 14 13 17 9 13.25 106 106

362 MONOT Fabrice Man 2 14 12 14 15 10 9 13 18 13.13 105 105

363 ALLART Jean marc Sénior 10 12 10 17 10 15 15 16 13.13 105 105

364 DOUARD Johann Cadet / junior 11 10 10 16 11 13 19 15 13.13 105 105

365 LAGOUDIS STAMATI Etranger 13 6 18 16 10 13 16 13 13.13 105 105

366 SPALDING glen Etranger 16 19 19 19 20 12 17.5 105 105

367 MOLENBERGHS Josst Etranger 15 13 13 17 14 11 10 12 13.13 105 105

368 MASSONNEAU Sylvain Man 2 13 10 16 17 11 14 13 11 13.13 105 105

369 STEEL Robbie Sénior 12 16 16 13 16 10 13 9 13.13 105 105

370 LABALME Bruno Man 1 11 14 16 11 14 12 14 12 13 104 104

371 SCHAUGG Richard Sénior 13 8 15 13 13 15 18 9 13 104 104

372 BIDAULT Quentin Man 2 11 6 16 13 13 15 13 16 12.88 103 103

373 GHORBEL Taieb Man 3 14 10 17 12 14 11 10 15 12.88 103 103
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374 LEBAUDY Marc Vét / Master 12 10 17 12 13 13 13 13 12.88 103 103

375 SELLAN Gino Vét / Master 12 13 13 17 8 11 17 12 12.88 103 103

376 BUGADA Eric Sénior 13 11 17 9 14 12 16 11 12.88 103 103

377 BREAN Yann Man 2 12 14 15 11 13 12 15 11 12.88 103 103

378 LEBRUN Philippe Sénior 14 15 17 10 11 11 14 11 12.88 103 103

379 SPARTA Frederic Man 3 15 7 14 13 17 13 13 11 12.88 103 103

380 PARCINEAU Flavien Man 3 11 14 12 12 13 7 18 15 12.75 102 102

381 RICHARD Bruno Man 2 8 14 14 17 10 11 15 13 12.75 102 102

382 LOPES Paulo Etranger 11 12 12 18 11 11 15 12 12.75 102 102

383 PHEONIX Kevin Sénior 10 14 16 15 11 12 14 10 12.75 102 102

384 DEQUENNE Corentin Etranger 14 12 13 16 13 10 14 10 12.75 102 102

385 THUEGAZ Olivier Man 3 12 11 16 19 11 7 17 9 12.75 102 102

386 DE CAMPOS VIEIRA Graciano Sénior 13 11 11 15 13 8 15 15 12.63 101 101

387 GRIMSHAW Roger Sénior 13 12 16 15 9 11 14 11 12.63 101 101

388 BAX Ian Sénior 11 13 14 13 15 11 13 11 12.63 101 101

389 CHEVALIER Laurent Man 3 10 11 17 16 10 15 13 9 12.63 101 101

390 PETITTA Antoine Vét / Master 13 12 16 15 8 8 11 17 12.5 100 100

391 PORCHET Arthur Cadet / junior 13 16 10 10 12 10 14 15 12.5 100 100

392 VADDER Christian Etranger 14 12 13 11 12 12 12 14 12.5 100 100

393 TREVOR Francis Sénior 12 11 13 15 14 8 15 12 12.5 100 100

394 ARNIHAC Patrick Vét / Master 13 8 15 15 14 12 12 11 12.5 100 100

395 PINCH Richard Etranger 8 9 14 9 16 13 15 15 12.38 99 99

396 FARCY Marc Sénior 11 12 17 14 12 9 10 14 12.38 99 99

397 MILLER Andy Etranger 12 11 14 16 12 7 14 13 12.38 99 99

398 MOURLAN Elodie Man 4 / Dame 14 7 17 13 13 10 15 10 12.38 99 99

399 MC KENIZE John Etranger 9 13 15 13 10 7 17 14 12.25 98 98

400 FREULON Guillaume Man 2 8 12 17 16 15 9 11 10 12.25 98 98

401 PARIS Nicolas Man 2 12 16 16 14 11 9 10 10 12.25 98 98

402 BARBOSA José Man 3 13 12 15 14 9 14 12 9 12.25 98 98
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403 KURZ Stephan Sénior 10 11 10 15 14 13 9 15 12.13 97 97

404 ARCHER Phill Etranger 14 11 12 12 8 12 14 14 12.13 97 97

405 ROBIN Thomas Man 3 8 12 14 10 13 11 16 13 12.13 97 97

406 COME Benoit Man 1 10 10 17 13 9 13 13 12 12.13 97 97

407 LEONI Bruno Etranger 13 7 13 16 14 13 9 12 12.13 97 97

408 RIDON Thierry Man 1 15 14 13 11 10 11 12 11 12.13 97 97

409 ROTH Christiane Man 4 / Dame 13 14 13 12 9 11 15 10 12.13 97 97

410 BUISSIERE Yannick Man 3 15 12 11 14 12 11 13 9 12.13 97 97

411 FEARN Adam Etranger 12 10 15 12 18 13 11 6 12.13 97 97

412 BATAILLE Laurent Man 3 13 12 13 12 7 11 14 14 12 96 96

413 PETIT Jean-Christophe Sénior 9 13 17 13 8 10 15 11 12 96 96

414 BOUCRY Valentin Man 3 12 6 16 10 15 14 13 10 12 96 96

415 THIAM Amedine Man 3 13 13 12 9 14 17 11 7 12 96 96

416 LE MERCIER Cyril Man 3 12 12 15 11 10 8 14 13 11.88 95 95

417 NORTON Pete Etranger 11 12 14 13 11 12 12 10 11.88 95 95

418 GIBELLINI Brunella Man 4 / Dame 10 10 12 13 13 11 14 11 11.75 94 94

419 ARCHER Keith Etranger 14 11 14 15 8 9 12 11 11.75 94 94

420 GOUSSIN Guy Vét / Master 11 7 18 13 11 14 9 11 11.75 94 94

421 BECOURT Laurent Man 1 14 15 16 8 12 9 11 9 11.75 94 94

422 BIRCH FRANCK Etranger 10 11 14 15 13 12 10 9 11.75 94 94

423 GREIFE Burkhard Etranger 14 9 8 16 7 14 12 13 11.63 93 93

424 LABAU Jean-Luc Sénior 10 14 10 13 12 9 12 13 11.63 93 93

425 MOLLA Henri Vét / Master 16 9 17 10 11 5 14 11 11.63 93 93

426 RUSKE Shari Man 4 / Dame 10 11 14 9 12 12 15 10 11.63 93 93

427 LAWN John Etranger 13 9 14 14 15 10 12 6 11.63 93 93

428 AUGER Ludovic Man 3 9 11 11 16 7 11 12 15 11.5 92 92

429 MOORE Gary Etranger 11 10 10 13 12 13 12 11 11.5 92 92

430 FAURE Sebastien Man 2 13 11 9 15 9 13 11 11 11.5 92 92

431 SCHIRMER Friedel Etranger 15 10 12 6 14 12 13 10 11.5 92 92
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432 ACHATZ Maria Man 4 / Dame 12 10 14 13 14 6 14 9 11.5 92 92

433 LEROY Claude Vét / Master 14 12 13 14 8 8 10 12 11.38 91 91

434 STAS Anthony Man 3 12 8 15 15 11 8 11 11 11.38 91 91

435 DURAND Philippe Sénior 11 7 11 10 12 11 14 14 11.25 90 90

436 SOMERS Stefan Etranger 13 11 15 13 10 10 7 11 11.25 90 90

437 MUEHLENFELD Hans Mickael Etranger 14 9 12 13 8 12 12 10 11.25 90 90

438 DESMOULIERES Julien Man 3 9 9 16 11 12 9 9 14 11.13 89 89

439 BORREBERGHS Sander Etranger 10 11 10 14 12 10 10 12 11.13 89 89

440 CASADEI Deborah Man 4 / Dame 12 10 13 9 14 9 10 12 11.13 89 89

441 MAISONS Christophe Man 3 9 8 11 14 9 13 14 11 11.13 89 89

442 PEPPIATT Neil Etranger 8 11 13 14 10 11 11 11 11.13 89 89

443 ANATOLE CORANTIN Man 3 14 9 13 8 13 11 10 10 11 88 88

444 FOUILLET Jean-Paul Vét / Master 9 8 18 13 8 10 13 9 11 88 88

445 Goujon Armand Cadet / junior 10 11 15 10 12 9 13 8 11 88 88

446 HART Mike Etranger 14 13 10 7 13 6 11 13 10.88 87 87

447 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia Man 4 / Dame 10 8 14 11 10 13 10 11 10.88 87 87

448 SARDOU Jean Luc Sénior 8 12 13 14 13 11 11 5 10.88 87 87

449 PEARCE Mickael Etranger 9 10 10 12 10 7 14 14 10.75 86 86

450 BLOT Jane Man 4 / Dame 10 8 14 13 8 8 12 13 10.75 86 86

451 DESPORTES Christian Vét / Master 11 6 12 10 13 12 10 12 10.75 86 86

452 DE CAMBRY DE BAUDIMONT  Geraud Etranger 10 10 12 15 13 4 11 11 10.75 86 86

453 TESTAS Rodolphe Man 3 13 7 8 13 13 9 13 10 10.75 86 86

454 SPITZ Jean Michel Sénior 8 13 9 11 12 13 12 8 10.75 86 86

455 KEPIC Zeljka Man 4 / Dame 13 9 11 13 7 9 10 12 10.5 84 84

456 KERT Daniel Vét / Master 9 13 13 11 12 9 10 7 10.5 84 84

457 ANTONIN Philippe Sénior 9 7 12 11 11 10 12 11 10.38 83 83

458 BACQUEY Bernard Sénior 10 11 11 13 8 12 10 8 10.38 83 83

459 LEREFFAIT Alexandre Man 3 12 3 15 11 14 9 12 7 10.38 83 83

460 GRAS Mickael Man 3 8 7 10 12 11 6 14 13 10.13 81 81
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461 LESUEUR Sebastien Man 3 8 12 11 11 9 7 13 9 10 80 80

462 LEVESQUE Steve Man 3 13 11 10 13 9 9 11 4 10 80 80

463 MEHRING Eric Sénior 13 6 9 15 11 6 9 10 9.88 79 79

464 GOSSIOME Alain Vét / Master 10 7 13 12 10 9 9 9 9.88 79 79

465 DUMAIN Bertrand Sénior 7 11 14 12 10 7 11 7 9.88 79 79

466 AUVRET Lya Cadet / junior 5 12 15 11 7 8 11 8 9.63 77 77

467 LESIEUR Philippe Vét / Master 11 14 11 8 10 9 9 5 9.63 77 77

468 LETELLIER Pascal Man 3 11 4 13 7 7 8 13 13 9.5 76 76

469 SPEAKMAN June Etranger 10 15 8 10 7 8 11 7 9.5 76 76

470 SHAYLE Matthew Etranger 8 8 10 14 7 8 11 9 9.38 75 75

471 BONHOURE Guillaume Man 3 11 9 13 5 13 6 10 8 9.38 75 75

472 HATEM Cyril Man 3 10 7 5 14 9 9 8 12 9.25 74 74

473 RICHARD Faustine Man 4 / Dame 10 9 6 12 12 8 10 7 9.25 74 74

474 KURZ Anke Man 4 / Dame 8 10 11 12 8 9 8 7 9.13 73 73

475 GIRERD Matthieu Man 3 12 9 11 9 8 7 12 5 9.13 73 73

476 FREULON Pierre Man 3 8 8 12 10 8 9 9 8 9 72 72

477 BARDOU David Man F 15 22 18 17 18 72 72

478 SKAF Georges Sénior 9 6 10 12 10 6 11 8 9 72 72

479 LACEY Niguel Etranger 8 8 10 13 14 6 8 5 9 72 72

480 JONES Ellie Etranger 6 11 6 8 11 9 11 9 8.88 71 71

481 SURIN xavier Sénior 11 11 13 8 8 3 7 8 8.63 69 69

482 MERCIER Pierre Vét / Master 7 7 11 6 9 10 12 7 8.63 69 69

483 LEVET Nicolas Man 3 9 8 10 6 7 7 10 10 8.38 67 67

484 DYSON John Vét / Master 14 21 15 15 2 13.4 67 67

485 FAUCHER Stephane Man 3 5 6 8 10 11 9 12 5 8.25 66 66

486 TIBOR KISS Etranger 13 16 18 19 16.5 66 66

487 MARCHAND Julien Man 3 8 6 8 11 12 5 9 7 8.25 66 66

488 DOUGHTY Martin Sénior 14 14 19 18 16.25 65 65

489 TIBOR Sandor Etranger 15 16 16 17 16 64 64
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490 BANCE Stephane Man 3 8 12 7 5 8 5 11 7 7.88 63 63

491 VENTURINI Matthieu Man 3 6 10 9 7 4 11 9 7 7.88 63 63

492 STANARD Archy Cadet / junior 11 13 14 13 11 12.4 62 62

493 LEVET Yvan Man 3 8 5 11 7 6 6 10 9 7.75 62 62

494 VIDIL Edouard Sénior 7 8 8 9 4 8 10 7 7.63 61 61

495 TIMOTEO Diogo Etranger 2 8 9 7 8 4 11 8 7.13 57 57

496 RAUMAIN Patrick Sénior 2 6 8 7 8 3 14 6 6.75 54 54

497 TIBERGHIEN Tanguy Sénior 5 3 8 7 6 6 9 8 6.5 52 52

498 ALBRUN Stéphane Man 3 5 2 8 8 8 6 9 5 6.38 51 51

499 GREIFE Christiane Man 4 / Dame 5 5 5 12 7 5 4 6 6.13 49 49

500 TEYSSEDOU Jean Noel Vét / Master 8 11 10 11 10 40 40

501 FILLON Philippe Sénior 8 8 8 16 16

502 EVENO Matthieu Man 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 CARON Arthur 24 18 21 17 18 19 17 18 19 152 152

2 CLOITRE luc 16 22 18 17 20 18 18 19 18.5 148 148

3 CUMMING Ben 17 18 22 15 19 21 18 13 17.88 143 143

4 BARDOU Hugo 15 18 21 20 15 15 15 15 16.75 134 134

5 LANG Bastien 18 17 18 15 20 9 16 18 16.38 131 131

6 COTARD Massimo 19 10 18 17 18 11 17 19 16.13 129 129

7 SCHACK Etienne 19 15 18 12 18 13 16 18 16.13 129 129

8 KOZIAREK Mathieu 20 10 18 17 16 16 15 15 15.88 127 127

9 DEMAREST Lucas 13 17 18 19 16 17 12 12 15.5 124 124

10 MENGAL Francois xavier 16 14 14 13 14 15 19 14 14.88 119 119

11 MERCIER Mathis 12 10 17 19 16 15 13 16 14.75 118 118

12 FAULDS Charlie 15 16 16 16 15 13 16 9 14.5 116 116

13 HATEM Clarisse 12 10 11 14 16 16 15 15 13.63 109 109

14 AUSANNEAU Jacques 11 10 14 14 16 15 17 12 13.63 109 109

15 DOUARD Johann 11 10 10 16 11 13 19 15 13.13 105 105

16 PORCHET Arthur 13 16 10 10 12 10 14 15 12.5 100 100

17 Goujon Armand 10 11 15 10 12 9 13 8 11 88 88

18 AUVRET Lya 5 12 15 11 7 8 11 8 9.63 77 77

19 STANARD Archy 11 13 14 13 11 12.4 62 62

20 BAZIN Mattys 0 0 0
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1 HUSTHWAITE Ben 23 20 23 23 19 22 19 18 19 18.56 167 186

2 BUNNING Richard 22 22 22 20 22 20 19 21 15 18.67 168 183

3 GRAY Phil 21 20 21 20 21 20 19 22 16 18.22 164 180

4 DE TOMASI Enrico 20 20 19 20 25 21 22 19 13 18.44 166 179

5 TAMAS Jeri 20 21 23 22 17 18 21 20 20.25 162 162

6 MARTINEZ EGUIZABAL Diego 20 19 22 20 22 19 19 20 20.13 161 161

7 ATTWOOD James 18 20 23 14 21 20 23 19 19.75 158 158

8 GREEN Sam 18 19 21 16 22 18 21 21 19.5 156 156

9 NESTI Michael 20 16 23 20 22 19 21 15 19.5 156 156

10 LLEWELYN Luke 19 18 21 20 18 19 20 19 19.25 154 154

11 CAMPORESE Cristian 18 18 22 19 17 19 19 20 19 152 152

12 KENDALL Jonathan 18 21 23 19 17 17 17 20 19 152 152

13 BIDDLECOMBE Chris 14 23 18 19 18 20 19 20 18.88 151 151

14 SZERDAHELYI Andras 19 20 16 22 19 17 20 18 18.88 151 151

15 BRADLEY-DAY James 20 16 24 20 20 13 20 18 18.88 151 151

16 LEE John 22 17 20 18 22 15 19 18 18.88 151 151

17 SIMMONS Tim 20 18 20 18 21 22 17 15 18.88 151 151

18 MOORE Jake 19 16 20 19 21 16 20 18 18.63 149 149

19 GASPARINI Davide 24 21 19 14 19 20 16 16 18.63 149 149

20 CHILDERHOUSE Chris 17 20 19 17 21 19 18 17 18.5 148 148

21 LUGLI Enrico 19 21 21 16 20 18 18 15 18.5 148 148

22 BENNION Josh 18 16 22 17 20 19 21 14 18.38 147 147

23 LOVICK Jack 18 15 23 22 20 16 19 14 18.38 147 147

24 NANDOR Kadlok 19 17 19 19 17 17 18 20 18.25 146 146

25 JONES Owen 19 16 22 20 16 18 21 14 18.25 146 146

26 MARINO Clemente 15 18 23 17 17 16 19 20 18.13 145 145
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27 PARKIN COADES Andrian 17 18 21 17 16 20 20 16 18.13 145 145

28 ANDUJAR jose manuel rodrigues 19 19 19 20 16 16 14 21 18 144 144

29 MEIKLE Gary 17 20 15 18 19 18 15 21 17.88 143 143

30 BURRONI Michele 17 17 23 17 17 15 17 20 17.88 143 143

31 BATCHELOR Paul 21 16 19 17 15 18 18 19 17.88 143 143

32 WEBSTER MARK 17 17 23 20 24 12 14 16 17.88 143 143

33 FAULDS Richard 20 19 20 21 15 14 16 17 17.75 142 142

34 ANDERSEN Christian 18 19 15 19 14 17 19 20 17.63 141 141

35 BROWN JoshUA 16 14 20 18 22 18 17 16 17.63 141 141

36 HENDRICK Nick 17 15 20 17 21 14 22 15 17.63 141 141

37 BORDONI Francesco 19 19 19 18 19 19 17 11 17.63 141 141

38 CARDINALI Alberto 17 15 18 17 21 16 16 20 17.5 140 140

39 CUMMING Stewart 19 14 17 21 17 15 21 16 17.5 140 140

40 EVANS Robert 14 17 23 20 15 16 19 16 17.5 140 140

41 ARCONADA Nestor Gonzales 15 13 19 18 17 16 20 21 17.38 139 139

42 STURGESS Des 21 15 16 19 16 18 19 15 17.38 139 139

43 TENA PEREZ David 18 19 22 16 19 18 12 14 17.25 138 138

44 LECHAT Marc 21 15 20 18 19 17 15 13 17.25 138 138

45 LUIS Joaquim 16 15 21 19 19 13 14 19 17 136 136

46 BRIDGE Todd 16 14 14 20 17 18 20 17 17 136 136

47 WILL Colin 17 13 17 17 21 18 16 17 17 136 136

48 POLYVANIY Dmitry 16 15 16 18 17 18 19 16 16.88 135 135

49 HARDING Jamie 16 16 18 16 22 16 15 16 16.88 135 135

50 LESCE Mario 17 15 17 18 17 16 20 15 16.88 135 135

51 MARZA CENTELLES Manuel 15 19 20 16 16 17 20 12 16.88 135 135

52 HALLS Glenne 13 13 20 15 15 18 19 21 16.75 134 134

53 TONZ Tobias 15 15 19 18 14 18 17 17 16.63 133 133

54 FAZLJI Kemal 17 15 18 17 15 17 17 17 16.63 133 133

55 PASSANT Jamie 17 12 19 17 17 20 16 15 16.63 133 133

56 REES Willam 16 16 15 20 13 16 17 19 16.5 132 132
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57 NESTI PIER Giovanni 18 16 15 18 14 17 16 18 16.5 132 132

58 KNUT OLAV Gjerstad 17 15 15 17 17 18 17 16 16.5 132 132

59 DIAZ CARRASCO Fernando 19 18 19 12 20 11 17 16 16.5 132 132

60 THIES Alexander 17 17 18 16 18 17 14 15 16.5 132 132

61 BAKER Jeremy 15 19 19 16 16 16 16 14 16.38 131 131

62 TENA PEREZ Elias 17 15 21 15 19 16 15 13 16.38 131 131

63 STANFORD Darren 20 17 19 17 17 13 16 12 16.38 131 131

64 PAK Pavel 14 17 18 21 15 16 16 13 16.25 130 130

65 TAYLOR Robert 15 14 19 14 16 14 17 20 16.13 129 129

66 LAMBIASE Luca 17 12 15 16 17 15 20 17 16.13 129 129

67 RIGBY MARCUS 14 16 21 15 12 15 19 17 16.13 129 129

68 HART Stuart 18 15 20 16 15 15 16 14 16.13 129 129

69 CECCONI Flavio 15 14 19 13 17 16 17 17 16 128 128

70 PEARSON Alan 15 15 21 15 15 16 15 16 16 128 128

71 KING Richard 16 18 15 16 17 13 18 15 16 128 128

72 MORRIS Julian 19 13 20 16 15 13 18 14 16 128 128

73 ENGELI Fabian 15 16 18 16 18 16 15 14 16 128 128

74 HOMOKI Lajos 15 15 16 18 11 15 19 18 15.88 127 127

75 FOCHESATO Fabio 18 13 15 16 14 13 21 16 15.75 126 126

76 CROFT Patrick 14 15 14 17 18 13 19 16 15.75 126 126

77 ALSUBAIHI Sulaiman 17 17 19 16 14 11 18 14 15.75 126 126

78 REEVE Wayne 13 14 17 17 20 15 13 16 15.63 125 125

79 POPE Adrian 14 9 19 17 13 15 18 19 15.5 124 124

80 DANIEL Max 16 10 22 17 12 15 13 19 15.5 124 124

81 VAES Stef 14 16 16 12 17 12 21 16 15.5 124 124

82 SMITH chris 12 14 17 18 14 12 20 16 15.38 123 123

83 PROVIDENCIO LOPEZ Tortosa 12 15 20 17 16 17 12 14 15.38 123 123

84 MORGAN Chris 11 13 17 14 20 13 14 20 15.25 122 122

85 MESSORI Remo 15 17 18 10 16 11 16 19 15.25 122 122

86 ALMEIDA Orlando 13 13 18 16 15 15 17 15 15.25 122 122



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

87 JUNG JOHANNES 16 13 16 16 17 12 17 15 15.25 122 122

88 MACUCCI Simone 16 12 18 19 16 15 13 13 15.25 122 122

89 BOOTH THOMAS 17 11 15 17 15 12 17 17 15.13 121 121

90 BENNETT Kenny 10 14 15 17 14 17 18 16 15.13 121 121

91 MOORE Paul 16 12 17 15 19 15 14 12 15 120 120

92 LIEBACHER Simon 14 15 17 22 12 15 14 11 15 120 120

93 BEKAURI Kahki 17 14 15 17 12 10 17 17 14.88 119 119

94 FOCHESATO Lucio 12 16 17 18 16 11 11 17 14.75 118 118

95 NOBBS Martin 14 10 16 17 15 14 17 13 14.5 116 116

96 RICHMOND Matt 13 15 18 16 14 14 14 12 14.5 116 116

97 SHAYLE Tim 15 14 18 12 11 17 18 11 14.5 116 116

98 FILIPE Luis 8 14 18 11 20 13 14 17 14.38 115 115

99 VANHOVE nico 11 16 18 17 14 12 10 17 14.38 115 115

100 KIRCHBECK Martin 13 8 16 19 14 15 16 14 14.38 115 115

101 CEBOLA Luis 16 18 14 16 11 11 15 14 14.38 115 115

102 DALE Owen 9 14 15 14 12 17 17 16 14.25 114 114

103 GRIFFITHS Gareth 14 15 16 13 13 15 15 13 14.25 114 114

104 LEIBINGER Markus 16 13 12 14 18 14 18 9 14.25 114 114

105 GOMES DE ALMEIDA Joaquim Manuel 9 17 18 16 12 9 12 19 14 112 112

106 ALLEN Mark 16 12 17 18 12 11 11 15 14 112 112

107 ZOCCHE Giorgio 17 10 15 16 17 13 13 11 14 112 112

108 TROND ARNE Grinder 13 10 15 17 16 14 12 14 13.88 111 111

109 SALMEEN Ahmed 12 10 16 16 16 9 13 18 13.75 110 110

110 HARDY Mark 12 11 14 15 15 14 17 12 13.75 110 110

111 STANDER Morten 12 11 12 14 16 16 13 15 13.63 109 109

112 MACHEREY Matthias 16 11 15 16 9 13 15 14 13.63 109 109

113 GARNER Andrew 13 10 17 18 11 12 16 12 13.63 109 109

114 ASHPLANT andy 15 12 17 16 14 12 11 12 13.63 109 109

115 JOHNSON Rob 14 11 14 14 17 12 12 14 13.5 108 108

116 NATOZZA Salvatore francesco 14 14 17 15 10 9 17 12 13.5 108 108



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

117 SLOWLY Ricardo 13 14 13 15 11 16 16 10 13.5 108 108

118 WIDMER Oliver 14 12 15 15 14 8 15 14 13.38 107 107

119 LAGOUDIS STAMATI 13 6 18 16 10 13 16 13 13.13 105 105

120 SPALDING glen 16 19 19 19 20 12 17.5 105 105

121 MOLENBERGHS Josst 15 13 13 17 14 11 10 12 13.13 105 105

122 LOPES Paulo 11 12 12 18 11 11 15 12 12.75 102 102

123 DEQUENNE Corentin 14 12 13 16 13 10 14 10 12.75 102 102

124 VADDER Christian 14 12 13 11 12 12 12 14 12.5 100 100

125 PINCH Richard 8 9 14 9 16 13 15 15 12.38 99 99

126 MILLER Andy 12 11 14 16 12 7 14 13 12.38 99 99

127 MC KENIZE John 9 13 15 13 10 7 17 14 12.25 98 98

128 ARCHER Phill 14 11 12 12 8 12 14 14 12.13 97 97

129 LEONI Bruno 13 7 13 16 14 13 9 12 12.13 97 97

130 FEARN Adam 12 10 15 12 18 13 11 6 12.13 97 97

131 NORTON Pete 11 12 14 13 11 12 12 10 11.88 95 95

132 ARCHER Keith 14 11 14 15 8 9 12 11 11.75 94 94

133 BIRCH FRANCK 10 11 14 15 13 12 10 9 11.75 94 94

134 GREIFE Burkhard 14 9 8 16 7 14 12 13 11.63 93 93

135 LAWN John 13 9 14 14 15 10 12 6 11.63 93 93

136 MOORE Gary 11 10 10 13 12 13 12 11 11.5 92 92

137 SCHIRMER Friedel 15 10 12 6 14 12 13 10 11.5 92 92

138 SOMERS Stefan 13 11 15 13 10 10 7 11 11.25 90 90

139 MUEHLENFELD Hans Mickael 14 9 12 13 8 12 12 10 11.25 90 90

140 BORREBERGHS Sander 10 11 10 14 12 10 10 12 11.13 89 89

141 PEPPIATT Neil 8 11 13 14 10 11 11 11 11.13 89 89

142 HART Mike 14 13 10 7 13 6 11 13 10.88 87 87

143 PEARCE Mickael 9 10 10 12 10 7 14 14 10.75 86 86

144 DE CAMBRY DE BAUDIMONT  Geraud 10 10 12 15 13 4 11 11 10.75 86 86

145 SPEAKMAN June 10 15 8 10 7 8 11 7 9.5 76 76

146 SHAYLE Matthew 8 8 10 14 7 8 11 9 9.38 75 75



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

147 LACEY Niguel 8 8 10 13 14 6 8 5 9 72 72

148 JONES Ellie 6 11 6 8 11 9 11 9 8.88 71 71

149 TIBOR KISS 13 16 18 19 16.5 66 66

150 TIBOR Sandor 15 16 16 17 16 64 64

151 TIMOTEO Diogo 2 8 9 7 8 4 11 8 7.13 57 57

152 CARRAMINA CLAVIJA Inaki 0 0 0

153 POLTER Paul 0 0 0

154 BARTLETT Mike 0 0 0

155 SMITH danny 0 0 0



EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE LE CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 VERNET Valentin 21 19 24 23 19 22 22 19 15 18.78 169 184

2 DELAPLACE Alexandre 21 18 21 19 20 20 23 19 20.13 161 161

3 DELMAS Matthieu 20 20 23 19 20 18 19 20 19.88 159 159

4 BEDET Cédric 19 15 22 18 21 19 22 21 19.63 157 157

5 POINSOT Gael 21 21 22 19 17 21 20 15 19.5 156 156

6 AUVRET Christophe 20 20 21 19 20 17 15 21 19.13 153 153

7 BARDOU Charles 18 20 19 20 20 16 18 21 19 152 152

8 FARGIER Cédric 18 18 18 21 18 20 22 17 19 152 152

9 BOURGOGNE Jordy 17 21 20 18 21 17 17 20 18.88 151 151

10 FAVA Laurent 18 21 21 21 16 17 14 21 18.63 149 149

11 MORIN Maxime 19 18 21 21 16 16 18 18 18.38 147 147

12 BAZIN Thierry 20 19 18 19 18 18 18 17 18.38 147 147

13 HAVART Bastien 15 18 19 18 21 17 17 21 18.25 146 146

14 CLOITRE Jean-Philippe 16 15 19 19 15 19 21 20 18 144 144

15 AVELLINO Arnaud 18 15 19 17 20 17 18 20 18 144 144

16 DELAPLACE Thomas 17 17 20 19 17 15 17 19 17.63 141 141

17 JOSKOW Gregory 17 18 19 15 18 18 18 16 17.38 139 139

18 VAZQUEZ Ludovic 15 15 21 16 22 13 17 18 17.13 137 137

19 HALGAND Patrice 16 14 17 16 14 16 15 15 15.38 123 123

20 TUFFERY Stephane 17 13 17 15 17 16 15 13 15.38 123 123

21 PERRAULT Richard 19 16 14 15 15 16 15 12 15.25 122 122

22 HOMINAL Tanguy 14 15 19 12 12 12 13 20 14.63 117 117

23 SORGIATI Sylvain 12 13 17 10 17 16 17 10 14 112 112

24 CLEMENT Olivier 14 9 19 15 14 14 14 11 13.75 110 110

25 BARDOU David 15 22 18 17 18 72 72



EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 AMESLEK Ibrahim 22 17 16 18 19 19 21 20 19 152 152

2 TRANCHANT Nicolas 17 17 22 19 18 15 21 20 18.63 149 149

3 CAMPINS Laurent 12 17 22 19 20 18 19 18 18.13 145 145

4 LEPREVOST Piel 20 18 22 18 15 14 19 18 18 144 144

5 DI VITTORIO Vincent 18 16 16 15 19 19 21 19 17.88 143 143

6 GIUDICELLI Jean sebastien 19 17 18 19 17 15 20 18 17.88 143 143

7 NOULET julien 20 20 20 21 15 14 15 18 17.88 143 143

8 GIRARD Alain 18 16 22 21 17 18 16 15 17.88 143 143

9 VERHILLE Louis 17 17 19 20 18 17 17 17 17.75 142 142

10 JABBOUR Antoine 18 17 20 18 18 16 12 21 17.5 140 140

11 ARSIVAUD Gregory 19 16 20 20 18 10 17 19 17.38 139 139

12 LEGOIS thomas 16 18 13 19 22 18 15 18 17.38 139 139

13 MOTUT David 15 15 20 15 16 18 18 20 17.13 137 137

14 DEQUENNE Alain 16 16 21 18 17 15 16 17 17 136 136

15 MOVSESSIAN Yannick 20 14 17 20 12 13 20 19 16.88 135 135

16 IGUINEZ Clément 15 15 19 19 18 17 15 17 16.88 135 135

17 COELHO Jordan 18 19 20 18 18 12 16 13 16.75 134 134

18 AUBERT xavier 14 20 17 17 19 14 16 16 16.63 133 133

19 BUISSON Pierrick 17 14 18 18 18 19 13 16 16.63 133 133

20 FRIGO Sebastien 15 17 18 19 16 11 15 17 16 128 128

21 CACHAT Guillaume 20 13 17 13 19 13 18 15 16 128 128

22 MOURER Charles-Henri 11 16 22 19 19 12 14 15 16 128 128

23 BARBERI Herve 18 16 19 12 20 13 16 14 16 128 128

24 MERCIER Emeric 17 13 16 18 18 10 16 19 15.88 127 127

25 BARILLEAU Philippe 13 15 15 16 17 16 17 18 15.88 127 127

26 ROULIN Joyce 21 15 16 15 16 12 16 16 15.88 127 127



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 BRUWIER david 19 11 19 20 15 16 12 15 15.88 127 127

28 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles 20 14 22 14 13 13 17 14 15.88 127 127

29 BEAUME Christophe 17 15 13 15 16 18 17 15 15.75 126 126

30 VAN UFFELEN Thomas 12 17 19 19 12 17 16 14 15.75 126 126

31 DALLOIS Jean-Michel 16 15 17 19 21 13 11 14 15.75 126 126

32 PILLOTON Matthieu 14 12 18 17 13 15 18 18 15.63 125 125

33 PILLAS Patrick 13 15 21 16 16 11 18 15 15.63 125 125

34 ANDRADE David 13 18 17 14 16 19 15 13 15.63 125 125

35 BREDELLE David 11 16 15 17 17 12 20 14 15.25 122 122

36 DEVAINE Martial 17 16 15 14 18 15 19 8 15.25 122 122

37 MAZUR Christophe 14 13 13 18 14 18 17 14 15.13 121 121

38 DANIEL Philippe 16 16 15 14 16 16 16 12 15.13 121 121

39 LETOMBE Rémi 17 14 15 17 13 12 19 13 15 120 120

40 HENTGEN Romain 15 12 17 14 17 19 14 12 15 120 120

41 SOUILLARD Carl 14 15 19 18 10 11 20 12 14.88 119 119

42 HERMIER Fabrice 14 14 17 16 14 13 14 15 14.63 117 117

43 VERHILLE Arnaud 16 10 17 17 14 15 14 12 14.38 115 115

44 ZOUITEN Jean-Gael 15 15 15 12 13 14 14 14 14 112 112

45 GIZARD Jérémy 13 17 14 15 16 10 13 14 14 112 112

46 POUTREL Sebastien 14 16 14 14 16 14 13 9 13.75 110 110

47 LANNIER Fabien 14 12 14 13 17 11 15 10 13.25 106 106

48 HAMEL Patrice 13 11 16 13 14 13 17 9 13.25 106 106

49 LABALME Bruno 11 14 16 11 14 12 14 12 13 104 104

50 COME Benoit 10 10 17 13 9 13 13 12 12.13 97 97

51 RIDON Thierry 15 14 13 11 10 11 12 11 12.13 97 97

52 BECOURT Laurent 14 15 16 8 12 9 11 9 11.75 94 94

53 EVENO Matthieu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE LE CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 MARIE Emmanuel 16 15 18 18 18 14 22 16 17.13 137 137

2 VALENTE Adrien 17 17 18 20 15 13 17 16 16.63 133 133

3 GOUILLART Matthieu 17 17 17 16 16 16 13 19 16.38 131 131

4 BELLANGER Guillaume 13 17 23 17 19 13 15 13 16.25 130 130

5 RELIN Anthony 20 19 15 14 15 16 14 16 16.13 129 129

6 BUISSON Dylan 13 17 20 15 17 15 18 14 16.13 129 129

7 PIC Guillaume 20 14 14 15 18 14 18 15 16 128 128

8 GENARD Sébastien 15 14 16 16 17 19 16 14 15.88 127 127

9 CAMUS Vincent 14 14 14 14 16 17 20 17 15.75 126 126

10 GAUTRET Bastien 15 19 13 18 16 13 16 16 15.75 126 126

11 PUISSANT Antoine 15 17 16 18 18 16 18 8 15.75 126 126

12 COESNON Florian 18 14 15 13 17 14 15 17 15.38 123 123

13 MARTIN Thomas 12 15 21 15 18 15 13 14 15.38 123 123

14 CARON Arnaud 16 18 16 11 11 15 18 17 15.25 122 122

15 DUBOIS Mathieu 12 13 19 13 20 15 19 11 15.25 122 122

16 FOUTREL Nathan 17 16 17 18 14 12 11 16 15.13 121 121

17 MACHADO jean-louis 15 16 15 13 18 14 16 14 15.13 121 121

18 BLEAUDY Benoit 11 13 17 17 17 16 17 13 15.13 121 121

19 JACOB Matthieu 16 11 15 19 15 11 16 17 15 120 120

20 CARROLA Ludovic 14 12 11 19 18 14 14 17 14.88 119 119

21 DERIAUX Bruno 9 12 17 18 16 18 16 12 14.75 118 118

22 POUYADOUX Fréderic 13 11 17 18 12 13 19 14 14.63 117 117

23 COME Florent 13 11 15 17 13 14 18 15 14.5 116 116

24 LALANDE Jeremy 12 13 14 16 15 16 16 14 14.5 116 116

25 LANGLAY Olivier 14 13 15 19 14 9 19 13 14.5 116 116

26 DAMIENS Philippe 12 13 19 16 15 12 16 13 14.5 116 116



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE LE CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 VANNIER Anthony 14 16 13 14 14 12 14 18 14.38 115 115

28 COELHO Anthony 16 12 10 12 14 17 15 17 14.13 113 113

29 JACOB Nicolas 15 11 14 14 18 12 13 16 14.13 113 113

30 FESSARD Max 12 15 15 13 13 13 15 16 14 112 112

31 DUPONT Matthieu 12 11 17 16 16 15 12 13 14 112 112

32 GUENON Willy 16 13 16 16 12 12 16 11 14 112 112

33 DABECK Laurent 15 13 17 14 14 14 14 11 14 112 112

34 GIRAUD Jeremy 12 11 18 13 15 14 15 13 13.88 111 111

35 GOUJON Christophe 15 14 14 12 9 16 19 12 13.88 111 111

36 PALISSE frederic 12 14 15 15 14 12 10 17 13.63 109 109

37 PEROTTINO laurent 12 14 16 13 17 11 11 14 13.5 108 108

38 LECONTE Jordan 14 9 17 15 11 9 14 18 13.38 107 107

39 MARTIN Lucas 18 14 10 7 13 13 16 15 13.25 106 106

40 LAGARESTE Philippe 13 12 11 14 9 12 21 14 13.25 106 106

41 MONOT Fabrice 14 12 14 15 10 9 13 18 13.13 105 105

42 MASSONNEAU Sylvain 13 10 16 17 11 14 13 11 13.13 105 105

43 BIDAULT Quentin 11 6 16 13 13 15 13 16 12.88 103 103

44 BREAN Yann 12 14 15 11 13 12 15 11 12.88 103 103

45 RICHARD Bruno 8 14 14 17 10 11 15 13 12.75 102 102

46 FREULON Guillaume 8 12 17 16 15 9 11 10 12.25 98 98

47 PARIS Nicolas 12 16 16 14 11 9 10 10 12.25 98 98

48 FAURE Sebastien 13 11 9 15 9 13 11 11 11.5 92 92



EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 GAUTHERIN Yannick 17 12 20 16 14 16 16 21 16.5 132 132

2 SEBBANE Benjamin 16 16 17 15 13 16 17 19 16.13 129 129

3 CASOLARI Sébastien 12 15 17 19 18 12 18 15 15.75 126 126

4 DOS SANTOS MATEUS Ricardo 15 14 19 17 16 13 14 16 15.5 124 124

5 BERGER ROMAIN 12 13 17 16 14 13 18 16 14.88 119 119

6 EXBRAYAT Julien 17 14 16 17 13 16 10 15 14.75 118 118

7 FAVIN Thierry 14 15 15 18 11 11 15 17 14.5 116 116

8 GEPERIDZE Otari 12 17 15 14 17 11 15 15 14.5 116 116

9 PRENTOUT bruno 14 11 13 17 15 13 14 17 14.25 114 114

10 VANDEKINDEREN Pierre Alain 13 14 14 11 18 15 15 14 14.25 114 114

11 MOYA HERNANDEZ Manuel 14 13 16 16 16 13 10 15 14.13 113 113

12 GHEZAL Ismael 14 9 19 15 13 16 14 13 14.13 113 113

13 ROUSSEL Julien 9 16 16 19 16 13 15 8 14 112 112

14 PANNEVEL Nathan 16 14 12 11 15 15 12 15 13.75 110 110

15 EL ALAM DANY 14 15 14 13 18 11 12 13 13.75 110 110

16 AUSANNEAU Jean-Marc 10 14 14 15 14 14 13 15 13.63 109 109

17 TIBERGHIEN Hubert 11 11 19 12 14 11 17 14 13.63 109 109

18 JACQUOT Xavier 12 12 14 14 13 16 16 10 13.38 107 107

19 LELIEVRE Nicolas 13 13 13 15 13 11 15 13 13.25 106 106

20 GHORBEL Taieb 14 10 17 12 14 11 10 15 12.88 103 103

21 SPARTA Frederic 15 7 14 13 17 13 13 11 12.88 103 103

22 PARCINEAU Flavien 11 14 12 12 13 7 18 15 12.75 102 102

23 THUEGAZ Olivier 12 11 16 19 11 7 17 9 12.75 102 102

24 CHEVALIER Laurent 10 11 17 16 10 15 13 9 12.63 101 101

25 BARBOSA José 13 12 15 14 9 14 12 9 12.25 98 98

26 ROBIN Thomas 8 12 14 10 13 11 16 13 12.13 97 97



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 BUISSIERE Yannick 15 12 11 14 12 11 13 9 12.13 97 97

28 BATAILLE Laurent 13 12 13 12 7 11 14 14 12 96 96

29 BOUCRY Valentin 12 6 16 10 15 14 13 10 12 96 96

30 THIAM Amedine 13 13 12 9 14 17 11 7 12 96 96

31 LE MERCIER Cyril 12 12 15 11 10 8 14 13 11.88 95 95

32 AUGER Ludovic 9 11 11 16 7 11 12 15 11.5 92 92

33 STAS Anthony 12 8 15 15 11 8 11 11 11.38 91 91

34 DESMOULIERES Julien 9 9 16 11 12 9 9 14 11.13 89 89

35 MAISONS Christophe 9 8 11 14 9 13 14 11 11.13 89 89

36 ANATOLE CORANTIN 14 9 13 8 13 11 10 10 11 88 88

37 TESTAS Rodolphe 13 7 8 13 13 9 13 10 10.75 86 86

38 LEREFFAIT Alexandre 12 3 15 11 14 9 12 7 10.38 83 83

39 GRAS Mickael 8 7 10 12 11 6 14 13 10.13 81 81

40 LESUEUR Sebastien 8 12 11 11 9 7 13 9 10 80 80

41 LEVESQUE Steve 13 11 10 13 9 9 11 4 10 80 80

42 LETELLIER Pascal 11 4 13 7 7 8 13 13 9.5 76 76

43 BONHOURE Guillaume 11 9 13 5 13 6 10 8 9.38 75 75

44 HATEM Cyril 10 7 5 14 9 9 8 12 9.25 74 74

45 GIRERD Matthieu 12 9 11 9 8 7 12 5 9.13 73 73

46 FREULON Pierre 8 8 12 10 8 9 9 8 9 72 72

47 LEVET Nicolas 9 8 10 6 7 7 10 10 8.38 67 67

48 MARCHAND Julien 8 6 8 11 12 5 9 7 8.25 66 66

49 FAUCHER Stephane 5 6 8 10 11 9 12 5 8.25 66 66

50 BANCE Stephane 8 12 7 5 8 5 11 7 7.88 63 63

51 VENTURINI Matthieu 6 10 9 7 4 11 9 7 7.88 63 63

52 LEVET Yvan 8 5 11 7 6 6 10 9 7.75 62 62

53 ALBRUN Stéphane 5 2 8 8 8 6 9 5 6.38 51 51



EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
Man 4 / Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE LE CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 MC KENIZE Becky 15 18 19 15 18 20 18 13 17 136 136

2 POLYVANYA Ekaterina 15 17 18 18 15 19 17 16 16.88 135 135

3 DULARY Aline 11 14 19 15 15 14 21 18 15.88 127 127

4 CLOITRE Christel 16 13 16 18 17 17 16 14 15.88 127 127

5 DIVARET Marine 8 14 20 21 19 12 19 13 15.75 126 126

6 VADASZ Natasha 12 20 14 18 11 17 16 16 15.5 124 124

7 GOODMAN Lauren 16 12 19 15 14 13 16 13 14.75 118 118

8 ROMAN MOLINA Jenifer 13 17 17 16 13 17 12 12 14.63 117 117

9 SMALLEY Catherine 10 16 19 16 15 12 12 14 14.25 114 114

10 HEWING Nicole 12 13 17 15 15 14 15 13 14.25 114 114

11 POLYVANYA Tatiana 16 15 14 13 15 14 13 12 14 112 112

12 BAKER Lorraine 14 14 14 14 13 12 13 12 13.25 106 106

13 MOURLAN Elodie 14 7 17 13 13 10 15 10 12.38 99 99

14 ROTH Christiane 13 14 13 12 9 11 15 10 12.13 97 97

15 GIBELLINI Brunella 10 10 12 13 13 11 14 11 11.75 94 94

16 RUSKE Shari 10 11 14 9 12 12 15 10 11.63 93 93

17 ACHATZ Maria 12 10 14 13 14 6 14 9 11.5 92 92

18 CASADEI Deborah 12 10 13 9 14 9 10 12 11.13 89 89

19 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia 10 8 14 11 10 13 10 11 10.88 87 87

20 BLOT Jane 10 8 14 13 8 8 12 13 10.75 86 86

21 KEPIC Zeljka 13 9 11 13 7 9 10 12 10.5 84 84

22 RICHARD Faustine 10 9 6 12 12 8 10 7 9.25 74 74

23 KURZ Anke 8 10 11 12 8 9 8 7 9.13 73 73

24 GREIFE Christiane 5 5 5 12 7 5 4 6 6.13 49 49



EURO SHOOTING CASH 2023 (15/04/2023 - 16/04/2023)
Sénior

Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 CALO Giuseppe 19 17 23 19 22 23 19 19 20.13 161 161

2 GAETANI Alessandro 17 18 22 17 18 23 17 21 19.13 153 153

3 DIGWEED George 17 18 23 20 19 18 18 17 18.75 150 150

4 SOLDANI Gabriele 23 17 20 18 21 17 17 16 18.63 149 149

5 LOVICK Paul 19 17 18 20 17 16 22 17 18.25 146 146

6 ROWBOTTOM Philip 16 13 23 18 17 12 22 17 17.25 138 138

7 DAVIS Simon 16 13 19 18 16 18 19 18 17.13 137 137

8 BARON Jean Pierre 17 14 20 20 14 16 18 18 17.13 137 137

9 DIRKSKOTTER Franck 20 15 18 16 17 14 17 19 17 136 136

10 MORETTI Claudio 20 15 20 18 13 15 17 18 17 136 136

11 SMITH Phil 17 17 17 18 19 18 17 12 16.88 135 135

12 IRIARTE MACHIN Jesus 14 14 19 18 17 14 19 19 16.75 134 134

13 DUPIN Philippe 18 16 18 18 15 14 18 17 16.75 134 134

14 STUART Clark 17 18 17 15 19 17 15 15 16.63 133 133

15 DUNNE Johnn 16 12 18 19 16 16 18 17 16.5 132 132

16 PORTLOCK Nick 15 15 17 19 18 15 18 15 16.5 132 132

17 LOBERA FATAS alberto 14 17 18 20 15 15 13 19 16.38 131 131

18 DELIT Yvan 17 12 19 17 17 16 15 17 16.25 130 130

19 JOBLING Kevin 17 20 18 16 19 14 14 12 16.25 130 130

20 TISON Frank 17 18 16 16 14 15 16 17 16.13 129 129

21 MENGAL Jean-François 15 14 15 17 21 12 16 18 16 128 128

22 DUCLOS Philippe 13 15 18 19 13 15 18 17 16 128 128

23 CELLIER Thierry 19 19 17 13 14 15 19 12 16 128 128

24 MARTEAU Pascal 15 16 16 20 18 11 14 17 15.88 127 127

25 GOUEFFON Jean Luc 22 16 14 19 12 10 19 15 15.88 127 127

26 LEGOIS bruno 16 17 18 19 14 17 16 10 15.88 127 127



Class. Nom / Prénom
SAX &AIR 
NATURE

PERAZZI FOB LAPORTE
LE 

CHAMEAU
CHAMPAGNE 

POINSOT
AUTOSPHERE

SHOOT 
OFF

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 COBBOLD Mark 18 11 19 18 14 16 15 15 15.75 126 126

28 VATEL William 17 12 15 17 17 12 17 18 15.63 125 125

29 NEWMAN LEE 17 14 14 15 16 16 16 16 15.5 124 124

30 DUBOULOZ Philippe 13 14 16 18 15 13 18 14 15.13 121 121

31 MOREIRA Fernand 15 14 20 12 14 17 14 14 15 120 120

32 HART Nigel 16 15 20 15 17 14 12 10 14.88 119 119

33 CHARLES Philippe 13 12 18 13 13 16 16 17 14.75 118 118

34 BAUMEL Serge 16 10 13 15 15 13 17 18 14.63 117 117

35 BEAUFILS Patrick 15 15 18 16 15 9 15 14 14.63 117 117

36 GIZARD Michel 14 17 17 14 14 7 17 16 14.5 116 116

37 MARECAUX Pascal 13 15 17 15 17 9 17 13 14.5 116 116

38 VOGLINO Yves 14 16 17 12 17 13 14 13 14.5 116 116

39 ROCHEFORT Patrick 12 13 19 15 20 13 13 11 14.5 116 116

40 BRUNET Nicolas 10 14 19 19 8 11 18 15 14.25 114 114

41 VOLPE SALVATORE 15 12 17 16 14 16 10 14 14.25 114 114

42 CASADEI Vincent 17 15 18 15 11 16 14 8 14.25 114 114

43 PLASSARD Denis 15 13 17 18 10 13 16 11 14.13 113 113

44 DEMONS Thierry 14 16 20 13 15 14 14 7 14.13 113 113

45 LESPIELLE Patrick 18 9 18 11 11 12 17 16 14 112 112

46 PIKE Richard 13 15 18 16 10 11 14 15 14 112 112

47 HAVART Bruno 12 12 16 14 13 15 16 14 14 112 112

48 SCHELLINGER Notker 15 11 15 15 14 12 17 13 14 112 112

49 LOWYS Laurent 12 13 19 14 15 14 12 13 14 112 112

50 FIASCHI Mario 12 19 16 14 15 11 13 12 14 112 112

51 PARMENTIER Hervé 14 12 11 20 12 12 20 11 14 112 112

52 VALLOIS Francis 12 13 17 16 9 15 19 11 14 112 112

53 ACHAIBOU Hakam 15 17 13 7 16 12 13 18 13.88 111 111

54 MARTINELLI DAVIDE 12 11 16 16 14 12 14 16 13.88 111 111

55 THOMSEN Steffen 15 10 19 17 12 10 15 13 13.88 111 111

56 VANDELLE Christophe 10 13 15 16 11 16 14 15 13.75 110 110
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57 GUEMAS olivier 13 14 15 17 19 7 12 13 13.75 110 110

58 LE GUILLOU Hervé 17 15 20 13 12 10 15 8 13.75 110 110

59 ALARCON Jean-Pierre 12 14 16 18 10 9 16 14 13.63 109 109

60 WALTENSPÜHL Daniel 12 14 17 13 14 11 14 14 13.63 109 109

61 PASSAVANT Alain 13 15 16 12 14 15 12 12 13.63 109 109

62 SHELDRAKE David 16 12 11 13 13 13 16 14 13.5 108 108

63 LECA Bernard 13 15 13 18 11 13 13 12 13.5 108 108

64 LUCARINI Raffaello 13 9 19 13 12 17 15 10 13.5 108 108

65 LOFLEY Terry 13 10 14 18 13 15 15 10 13.5 108 108

66 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe 15 11 17 12 15 11 13 13 13.38 107 107

67 ALLART Jean marc 10 12 10 17 10 15 15 16 13.13 105 105

68 STEEL Robbie 12 16 16 13 16 10 13 9 13.13 105 105

69 SCHAUGG Richard 13 8 15 13 13 15 18 9 13 104 104

70 BUGADA Eric 13 11 17 9 14 12 16 11 12.88 103 103

71 LEBRUN Philippe 14 15 17 10 11 11 14 11 12.88 103 103

72 PHEONIX Kevin 10 14 16 15 11 12 14 10 12.75 102 102

73 DE CAMPOS VIEIRA Graciano 13 11 11 15 13 8 15 15 12.63 101 101

74 GRIMSHAW Roger 13 12 16 15 9 11 14 11 12.63 101 101

75 BAX Ian 11 13 14 13 15 11 13 11 12.63 101 101

76 TREVOR Francis 12 11 13 15 14 8 15 12 12.5 100 100

77 FARCY Marc 11 12 17 14 12 9 10 14 12.38 99 99

78 KURZ Stephan 10 11 10 15 14 13 9 15 12.13 97 97

79 PETIT Jean-Christophe 9 13 17 13 8 10 15 11 12 96 96

80 LABAU Jean-Luc 10 14 10 13 12 9 12 13 11.63 93 93

81 DURAND Philippe 11 7 11 10 12 11 14 14 11.25 90 90

82 SARDOU Jean Luc 8 12 13 14 13 11 11 5 10.88 87 87

83 SPITZ Jean Michel 8 13 9 11 12 13 12 8 10.75 86 86

84 ANTONIN Philippe 9 7 12 11 11 10 12 11 10.38 83 83

85 BACQUEY Bernard 10 11 11 13 8 12 10 8 10.38 83 83

86 MEHRING Eric 13 6 9 15 11 6 9 10 9.88 79 79
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87 DUMAIN Bertrand 7 11 14 12 10 7 11 7 9.88 79 79

88 SKAF Georges 9 6 10 12 10 6 11 8 9 72 72

89 SURIN xavier 11 11 13 8 8 3 7 8 8.63 69 69

90 DOUGHTY Martin 14 14 19 18 16.25 65 65

91 VIDIL Edouard 7 8 8 9 4 8 10 7 7.63 61 61

92 RAUMAIN Patrick 2 6 8 7 8 3 14 6 6.75 54 54

93 TIBERGHIEN Tanguy 5 3 8 7 6 6 9 8 6.5 52 52

94 FILLON Philippe 8 8 8 16 16
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1 WILLIAMS Steve 21 16 18 19 17 19 18 21 18.63 149 149

2 REYNOLDS Martin 15 14 22 21 21 17 21 16 18.38 147 147

3 ARMSTRONG Andy 17 18 18 20 19 18 17 17 18 144 144

4 MOUSSION Joël 15 18 21 19 16 18 15 19 17.63 141 141

5 HOVAGUIMIAN René 16 15 21 18 19 15 15 15 16.75 134 134

6 CANTE Gérard 17 15 20 12 16 18 16 17 16.38 131 131

7 POOL John 16 19 19 19 14 12 19 13 16.38 131 131

8 ROE keith 19 15 16 18 15 14 17 11 15.63 125 125

9 BESSIN Lyonel 16 14 17 12 20 12 16 15 15.25 122 122

10 LALLEMENT Denis 11 18 17 20 15 11 13 14 14.88 119 119

11 DELABARRE Alain 15 14 17 13 17 13 18 12 14.88 119 119

12 LUBIATO Didier 17 11 18 15 14 11 15 16 14.63 117 117

13 BRENTON Richard 13 11 16 13 16 14 16 17 14.5 116 116

14 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 14 9 16 13 14 14 17 18 14.38 115 115

15 MARCHERON Alain 18 14 17 17 13 14 11 9 14.13 113 113

16 TIMMERMANS Bernard 13 11 17 19 15 11 13 13 14 112 112

17 MANJOT Michel 15 14 17 16 14 12 12 10 13.75 110 110

18 GAYRAUD georges 11 16 17 12 13 13 10 15 13.38 107 107

19 LIPPERT Johannes 13 13 16 13 14 8 14 15 13.25 106 106

20 LERMENE Pascal 10 13 15 17 9 14 13 15 13.25 106 106

21 LEBAUDY Marc 12 10 17 12 13 13 13 13 12.88 103 103

22 SELLAN Gino 12 13 13 17 8 11 17 12 12.88 103 103

23 PETITTA Antoine 13 12 16 15 8 8 11 17 12.5 100 100

24 ARNIHAC Patrick 13 8 15 15 14 12 12 11 12.5 100 100

25 GOUSSIN Guy 11 7 18 13 11 14 9 11 11.75 94 94

26 MOLLA Henri 16 9 17 10 11 5 14 11 11.63 93 93
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27 LEROY Claude 14 12 13 14 8 8 10 12 11.38 91 91

28 FOUILLET Jean-Paul 9 8 18 13 8 10 13 9 11 88 88

29 DESPORTES Christian 11 6 12 10 13 12 10 12 10.75 86 86

30 KERT Daniel 9 13 13 11 12 9 10 7 10.5 84 84

31 GOSSIOME Alain 10 7 13 12 10 9 9 9 9.88 79 79

32 LESIEUR Philippe 11 14 11 8 10 9 9 5 9.63 77 77

33 MERCIER Pierre 7 7 11 6 9 10 12 7 8.63 69 69

34 DYSON John 14 21 15 15 2 13.4 67 67

35 TEYSSEDOU Jean Noel 8 11 10 11 10 40 40

36 DEUNIJNCK Roland 0 0 0


